DATA SHEET
SE2436L: High Power 2.4 GHz 802.15.4 Front End Module
 Skyworks Solutions, Inc.  •  Phone [781] 376-3000  •  Fax [781] 376-3100  •  sales@skyworksinc.com  •  www.skyworksinc.com
 202413C  •  Skyworks Proprietary Information  •  Products and Product Information are Subject to Change Without Notice  •  February 14, 2014 1
Applications
 Smart Meters
 In-home appliances
 Smart thermostats

 4 x 4 x 0.9 mm 24 pin QFN
 Pb-free, RoHS compliant and Halogen free
Ordering Information
Part No. Package Remark
SE2436L-S 24 pin QFN Samples
SE2436L-R 24 pin QFN Tape & Reel
SE2436L-EK1 N/A Evaluation kit
Product Description
The SE2436L is a high performance, fully integrated
RF Front End Module designed for ZigBee/Smart
Energy and 802.15.4 applications requiring high
transmit power.
The SE2436L is designed for ease of use and